Position

Director of Finance

Director of Finance

Accounting Technician llI

Accounting Technician |

Accounting Technician |

Accountant Ill

Other Positions Held Special District

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

San Luis and Delta-Mendota
Water Authority

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages

$135,741

$96,192

$67,451

$63,732

$49,482

$8,760

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$38,925
$38,294
$29,612
$30,018

$26,706

$2,069



